Solon Sportsmen's CMP 800

Class Comp. # Competitor

HM
MA
HM
MA
MA
UM
EX
EX
MK
MK
EX
EX
EX
91\
SS
SS

66
190
229
173

5
189
171
206
230
211

14
180

41
215
205

16

Amanda Wright
Wyatt Wilcox
Aaron Guliuzza
Scott Smith

Donald Schedler Sr.
Brian Haydu

Alex Brendlinger
Tom Stelter

Aaron Gonzalez
Zachary Fritz
Timothy McGrattan
James Wright
Charlie Sinatra
Sabrina Smith
Josephene Hicks
Michael Zenuch

5/7/2022
Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Total
190-4 1984 199-11 194-2 781-21
195-3 197-10 193-3 191-2 776-18
193-2 196-5 189-3 196-8 774-18
190-5 181-3 1934 199-10 763-22
181-0 1955 1969 188-5 760-19
178-1 195-6 192-2 190-3 755-12
189-0 189-2 193-5 182-2 753-9
178-2 192-6 195-3 187-3 752-14
167-0 193-3 185-6 182-3 727-12
177-4 180-1 1916 179-1 727-12
176-3 165-0 187-6 193-6 721-15
170-3 181-1 184-2 183-4 718-10
156-0 167-1 192-2 182-4 697-7
163-1 187-1 173-0 171-1 694-3
133-1 187-2 1810 173-0 674-3
141-0 175-2 178-0 149-0 643-2
Solon Sportsmen's NRA MidRange
5/14/2022

Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Total

198-12 199-14 194-7 591-33 98.50%
196-5 197-7 1989 591-21 98.50%
193-7 195-7 192-3 580-17 96.67%
197-11 189-2 190-8 576-21 96.00%
1969 189-6 191-1 576-16 96.00%
190-5 193-8 1904 573-17 95.50%
198-7 191-5 184-2 573-14 95.50%
1969 1934 1834 572-17 95.33%
192-4 193-8 186-7 571-19 95.17%
186-1 1894 179-3 554-8 92.33%
180-4 186-4 180-1 546-9 91.00%
178-4 1851  23-0 386-5 64.33%

Class Comp. # Competitor
HM 229  Aaron Guliuzza
MA 173  Scott Smith
MA 194  John Sauvinsky
EX 206 Tom Stelter
HM 5 Donald Schedler Sr.
SS 175  William Matrogran
uMm 87 Robert Gardner
EX 202  Rob Zielinski
MA 171  Alex Brendlinger
EX 180 James Wright
EX 41 Charlie Sinatra
EX 61 Robert Gleason

97.63%
97.00%
96.75%
95.38%
95.00%
94.38%
94.13%
94.00%
90.88%
90.88%
90.13%
89.75%
87.13%
86.75%
84.25%
80.38%

MR
SR
F-O
SR
MR
SR
Tactical
SR
SR
SR
MR
F-O



Class Comp. #

Solon Sportsmen's CMP GSVMM M1 for Vets Benefit

Competitor
Don Schedler

James Wright
Mike Heaberlin
Scott Smith

Brian Haydu

Tom Stelter

Ben Jendruczak
Tim McGrattan
Bill Matrogran
Dan Talarak

Carl Pelinsky
James H Forsythe
James A Forsythe
Mike Zeunch
Aaron Guliuzza
Ben McGrattan
Charlie Sinatra
John Watson
Max Kozlowski

5/21/2022

Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Total

Solon Sportsmen's CMP 800

Competitor

HM 216
MA 177
MA 231
HM 229
HM 232
EX 206
MA 173
MA 171
uMm 189
MA 5

EX 14
EX 41
uMm 215
SS 16
uMm 233

uMm 234

Joe Hendricks Jr
Nathan Russell

Jim Dienes

Aaron Guliuzza
Stanton Noon

Tom Stelter

Scott Smith

Alex Brendlinger
Brian Haydu
Donald Schedler Sr.
Timothy McGrattan
Charlie Sinatra
Sabrina Smith
Michael Zenuch
Melanie Campbell
Katherine Raines

6/4/2022

95-0 88-0 91-0 274-0 91.33%
90-1 94-3 89-1 273-5 91.00%
98-5 87-0 85-0 270-5 90.00%
96-0 90-0 84-1 270-1 90.00%
91-0 84-0 89-1 264-1 88.00%
97-2 95-2 70-0 262-4 87.33%
90-0 93-1 78-2 261-3 87.00%
99-2 89-0 54-0 252-2 84.00%
91-1 75-0 78-0 244-1 81.33%
85-0 81-1 74-0 240-1 80.00%
87-0 87-0 66-0 240-0 80.00%
63-0 76-0 66-1 205-1 68.33%
67-0 74-0 55-0 196-0 65.33%
83-0 63-0 48-0 194-0 64.67%
98-6 8-0 79-1 185-7 61.67%
87-1 78-0 14-0 179-1 59.67%
70-0 48-1 35-0 153-1 51.00%
85-0 39-0 DNF 124-0 41.33%
76-0 DNF DNF 76-0
Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Total

194-3  196-7 199-7 199-12 788-29
193-5 196-8 196-8 198-10 783-31
188-2 198-8 199-7 1934 778-21
187-4 195-5 198-7 196-4 776-20
188-3 198-7 196-8 192-8 774-26
183-2 1986 194-2 191-7 766-17
179-3 197-5 198-8 191-3 765-19
191-5 193-2 188-2 1894 761-13
171-1  196-5 197-8 187-3 751-17
171-1 1954 191-5 192-6 749-16
179-2 179-2 196-5 1844 738-13
171-0 183-2 187-3 186-4 727-9
182-3 185-1 189-3 160-1 716-8
153-2  182-1 173-0 163-0 671-3
160-1 171-1 1460 122-1 599-3
104-0 151-1 128-0 95-0 478-1

M1
M1
1903A3
1903A3
M1
1903A3
M1
1903A3
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
1903A3
1903A3
M1
1917
M1

98.50%
97.88%
97.25%
97.00%
96.75%
95.75%
95.63%
95.13%
93.88%
93.63%
92.25%
90.88%
89.50%
83.88%
74.88%
59.75%



Solon Sportsmen's NRA MidRange

Class Comp. # Competitor

MA
MA
HM
MA
EX
HM
MA
MA
UM
HM
MA
EX
EX
EX
EX
SS

30
194
220
173
206
229
163
232

87

5
171
180
175

41

61
205

Joe Sr. Paradisi
John Sauvinsky
Roy Mitchell
Scott Smith
Tom Stelter
Aaron Guliuzza
Anthony Ricci
Stanton Noon
Robert Gardner

Donald Schedler Sr.

Alex Brendlinger
James Wright

William Matrogran

Charlie Sinatra
Robert Gleason
Josephene Hicks

Competitor
Don Schedler

John Watson
Mike Heaberlin
Scott Smith
Lynn Stanton
Van Dyke Bergen
Joe Saloiye
Russ Miggo
Glenn Fear
Matt Kellgreen
Dale Sherman
Mark Holsapple

James MacMurray

Jeffrey Cramer
Chuck Houck
Ron Miggo
Charlie Sintra
Matt Akey
Mike Scocos
Roger Roseum
Allyn Booher
Del Ripley
Dennis Zavatsky
Dan Gardner
Ben Jendruczak
Tom Gonda
Jim Horton
Mike Zeunch
Tim McGrattan

6/11/2022
Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Total
200-19 1999 200-17 599-45
199-11 196-12 199-12 594-35
197-8 199-12 197-13 593-33
1959 199-12 197-10 591-31
199-10 197-7 195-6 591-23
200-11 193-6 197-11 590-28
1959 197-8 1964 588-21
191-4 196-6 195-8 582-18
189-3 198-8 193-5 580-16
190-2 196-7 194-5 580-14
185-0 188-4 194-6 567-10
192-3 192-6 182-7 566-16
192-3 187-4 184-5 563-12
188-4 189-2 184-2 561-8
189-1 1784 190-3 557-8
185-5 185-4 177-4 547-13
Solon Sportsmen's CMP Vintage Sniper
6/18/2022
300 600  Total Team
99-4 97-5 196-9
100-3 95-0 195-3 391-12
99-3 97-3  196-6
100-2 94-2 1944 390-10
98-2 90-2 188-4
99-5 98-3 197-8 385-12
98-1 89-1 187-2
98-6 92-1 190-7 377-9
88-0 95-2  183-2
98-4 93-1 191-5 374-7
96-2 91-2 187-4
99-4 85-2 184-6 371-10
91-1 93-1 184-2
96-4 87-0 183-4 367-6
85-0 84-3  169-3
100-5 96-2  196-7 365-10
94-2 87-1 181-3
94-2 88-0 182-2 363-5
99-3 93-2  192-5
85-0 78-3  163-3  355-8
93-2 72-1  165-3
97-3 88-2  185-5 350-8
87-0 79-0 166-0
95-1 88-2  183-3  349-3
91-1 73-0 164-1
98-3 85-0 183-3 347-4
100-4 100-6 200-10
84-0 47-0  141-0 341-10
97-3 74-0 171-3
82-1 83-2 165-3 336-6

Ben McGrattan

99.83%
99.00%
98.83%
98.50%
98.50%
98.33%
98.00%
97.00%
96.67%
96.67%
94.50%
94.33%
93.83%
93.50%
92.83%
91.17%

F-O
F-O
SR
MR
SR
MR
F-O
SR
Tactical
MR
SR
SR
SR
SR
F-O
SR



Class Comp. #

Matt Sherman
Jeremy Summers
Harry Rook

Dean Chick

Brian Haydu (OOC)

96-3
73-0
94-1
80-0
91-0

95-4
71-0
76-0
81-0
83-0

Solon Sportsmen's CMP 800

Competitor

HM
MA
MA
HM
MA
HM
MA
UM
MA
EX
MA
EX
91\
EX
EX
MK
EX
uMm
SS
MK
uMm
uMm
uMm

216
235
173
220
236
229
190
189
5
206
171
14
215
237
175
211
41
203
16
238
233
11
239

Joe Hendricks Jr
Joseph Hendricks Sr
Scott Smith

Roy Mitchell
Serena Juchnowski
Aaron Guliuzza
Wyatt Wilcox

Brian Haydu
Donald Schedler Sr.
Tom Stelter

Alex Brendlinger
Timothy McGrattan
Sabrina Smith

Dave Juchnowski
William Matrogran
Zachary Fritz
Charlie Sinatra
Benjamin McGrattan
Michael Zenuch
Franklin Huffman
Melanie Campbell
James A. Forsythe
Alan Sweide

71212022

191-7
144-0
170-1
161-0
174-0

335-7

331-1

Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Total
192-7 197-8 200-8 195-6 784-29
193-3 1964 1985 197-8 784-20
190-3 197-7 197-3 196-8 780-21
189-4 193-6 197-10 200-10 779-30
196-4 1914 199-7 1919 777-24
191-5 1957 1945 1913 771-20
187-1 1989 193-6 192-8 770-24
182-0 190-4 199-5 190-3 761-12
175-2  196-3 1943  195-9 760-17
180-3 194-3 195-7 189-3 758-16
186-4 1941 184-2 181-3 745-10
168-0 190-4 1944 189-6 741-14
188-3 190-2 1810 178-3 737-8
165-0 190-3 185-4 194-1 734-8
171-1  178-2 188-5 183-1 720-9
185-0 175-3 184-2 165-3 709-8
161-1 1751 180-2 188-2 704-6
172-1 1740 168-0 173-3 687-4
138-0 173-2 181-2 171-0 663-4
123-0 152-0 180-3 154-4 609-7
150-0 154-0 146-0 150-0 600-0
118-0 169-3 127-0 144-0 558-3
134-1 125-0 131-0 132-0 522-1

98.00%
98.00%
97.50%
97.38%
97.13%
96.38%
96.25%
95.13%
95.00%
94.75%
93.13%
92.63%
92.13%
91.75%
90.00%
88.63%
88.00%
85.88%
82.88%
76.13%
75.00%
69.75%
65.25%



Solon Sportsmen's NRA MidRange

7116/2022
Class Comp. # Competitor Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Total
MA 231  Jim Dienes 198-8 198-5 200-7 596-20 99.33%
194  John Sauvinsky 200-13 199-10 194-5 593-28 98.83%
UM 163  Anthony Ricci 197-3  196-9 199-11 592-23 98.67%
MA 190  Wyatt Wilcox 197-8 193-4 197-5 587-17 97.83%
MA 30 Joe Sr. Paradisi 198-11 194-4 193-7 585-22 97.50%
87 Robert Gardner 199-7 192-4 194-4 585-15 97.50%
EX 206  Tom Stelter 198-7 192-7 194-7 584-21 97.33%
MA 5 Donald Schedler Sr. 192-7 197-3 187-2 576-12 96.00%
6 Michael Orlandi 187-7 194-10 194-6 575-23 95.83%
SS 205 Josephene Hicks 194-4 190-5 178-2 562-11 93.67%
MK 94  Douglas Rogers 190-6 178-2 188-3 556-11 92.67%
EX 175  William Matrogran 175-3  190-3 188-2 553-8 92.17%
EX 41  Charlie Sinatra 186-1 183-7 182-4 551-12 91.83%
MK 211 Zachary Fritz 167-0 175-2 190-4 532-6 88.67%
UM 144  Chris Smith 179-1 171-2 175-2 525-5 87.50%
50 Phillip King 175-1 1751  175-1  525-3 87.50%
36  Jeremiah Emmett 175-2 171-1 169-2 515-5 85.83%
EX 15  Steve Slomski 120-0 154-1 139-0 413-1 68.83%
UM 234  Katherine Raines 141-0 125-0 117-1 383-1 63.83%
MA 61 Robert Gleason 189-2 181-3 DNF 370-5 61.67%
Solon Sportsmen's CMP 800
7123/2022
Class Comp. # Competitor Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Total
HM 220  Roy Mitchell 193-2 197-10 200-7 199-11 789-30
MA 55 Edward Altmeyer 190-1 200-11 200-15 194-9 784-36
MA 177  Nathan Russell 188-0 196-5 199-10 199-12 782-27
HM 229  Aaron Guliuzza 189-2 198-6 195-7 200-10 782-25
um 189  Brian Haydu 191-2 196-5 197-5 196-6 780-18
MA 173 Scott Smith 193-3 197-5 197-7 192-11 779-26
HM 66  Amanda Wright 193-5 186-9 199-7 197-12 775-33
HM 232 Stanton Noon 189-3 195-7 195-5 194-7 773-22
um 176  Joshua Defibaugh 186-4 190-1 191-2 192-7 759-14
EX 206 Tom Stelter 183-3 188-4 196-5 191-6 758-18
SS 129  Thomas Winczek 173-1 196-6 197-7 183-4 749-18
MA 5 Donald Schedler Sr. 160-3 196-6 189-3  196-7 741-19
EX 180 James Wright 176-0 184-1 172-2 1934 725-7
EX 128  Earl Lawrence 168-2 183-1 186-4 179-1 716-8
EX 175  William Matrogran 171-3  171-2 185-1 188-3 715-9
um 215  Sabrina Smith 172-1 186-1 169-1 173-3 700-6
SS 205 Josephene Hicks 148-0 167-2 190-4 188-3 693-9
EX 41  Charlie Sinatra 154-1 178-1 179-4 174-1 685-7
MK 211 Zachary Fritz 166-0 172-2 157-1 180-2 675-5
um 225  James Forror 156-0 155-1 167-0 175-2 653-3
um 234  Katherine Raines 108-0 132-0 166-0 151-0 557-0

SR
F-O
F-O
SR
F-O
Tactical
SR
SR
F-TR
SR
F-O
SR
SR
SR
F-O
F-O
F-TR
SR
SR
F-O

98.63%
98.00%
97.75%
97.75%
97.50%
97.38%
96.88%
96.63%
94.88%
94.75%
93.63%
92.63%
90.63%
89.50%
89.38%
87.50%
86.63%
85.63%
84.38%
81.63%
69.63%



Solon Sportsmen's NRA MidRange

Class Comp. # Competitor

MA
UM

HM

MA
MA
UM
MA
MK
EX

91\

EX

91\
UM

87
173
163

53
229
194

5

30
202
171
211

24

215
36
41

234

233

Robert Gardner
Scott Smith
Anthony Ricci
Mike Scocos
Aaron Guliuzza
John Sauvinsky
Donald Schedler Sr.
Joe Sr. Paradisi
Rob Zielinski

Alex Brendlinger
Zachary Fritz

Leo Sejnowski
Michael Orlandi
Sabrina Smith
Jeremiah Emmett
Charlie Sinatra
Katherine Raines
Melanie Campbell

8/20/2022

Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Total

199-12 199-9 1999 597-30 99.50%
199-11 199-12 1989 596-32 99.33%
1989 199-12 197-7 594-28 99.00%
198-6 199-10 197-8 594-24 99.00%
197-7 199-10 197-6 593-23 98.83%
199-13 195-10 195-4 589-27 98.17%
200-10 196-9 193-8 589-27 98.17%
198-5 196-8 193-5 587-18 97.83%
196-8 193-8 189-3 578-19 96.33%
188-5 192-5 196-6 576-16 96.00%
189-7 193-8 190-8 572-23 95.33%
191-4 1884 1904 569-12 94.83%
191-5 1904 180-3 561-12 93.50%
196-8 187-5 169-1 552-14 92.00%
185-2 175-0 179-1 539-3 89.83%
181-5 178-2 177-3 536-10 89.33%
151-1 158-3 169-0 4784 79.67%
154-0 156-1 143-0 453-1 75.50%

Solon Sportsmen's CMP 800
8/27/2022

Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Total
193-7 196-5 1986 198-6 785-24
195-1 192-5 199-7 197-6 783-19
190-5 197-8 198-11 196-6 781-30
189-3 1989 1924 196-6 775-22
186-1 196-6 198-8 194-6 774-21
185-1 1964 195-6 191-6 767-17
182-3 195-7 197-6 189-5 763-21
185-2 1984 191-6 187-6 761-18
183-1 193-3 182-2 1834 741-10
176-1 187-2 189-3  185-2 737-8
164-0 191-2 187-0 1824 724-6
160-3 180-0 188-4 185-2 713-9
189-2 1394 190-5 188-5 706-16
182-2 124-2 1810 187-3 674-7
163-1 175-0 183-3  134-1 655-5
122-2  169-0 164-2 163-1 618-5
125-0 154-0 169-0 117-0 565-0
182-0 93-2 20-1 DNF 295-3

Class Comp. # Competitor
MA 173 Scott Smith
MA 177  Nathan Russell
HM 229  Aaron Guliuzza
EX 206 Tom Stelter
EX 199  Richard Hilderbrand
MA 5 Donald Schedler Sr.
MA 72 Frederic Coffee
MA 171  Alex Brendlinger
uMm 215  Sabrina Smith
EX 14  Timothy McGrattan
SS 205 Josephene Hicks
EX 41 Charlie Sinatra
MA 190  Wyatt Wilcox
MK 211  Zachary Fritz
UM 233 Melanie Campbell
um 234  Katherine Raines
um 81 Matt Sherman
UM 189  Brian Haydu

Tactical
MR
F-O

Tactical
SR
F-O

Tactical
F-O
SR
SR
SR
F-O

F-TR
SR
F-O
MR
SR
SR

98.13%
97.88%
97.63%
96.88%
96.75%
95.88%
95.38%
95.13%
92.63%
92.13%
90.50%
89.13%
88.25%
84.25%
81.88%
77.25%
70.63%
36.88%

MR

MR



Solon Sportsmen's CMP EIC Unofficial

9/10/2022
Competitor Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Total
Roy Mitchell* 95-1 98-2 100-5 198-9 491-14 98.20% Gold
Nate Russell* 96-1 100-4  96-3 187-6 489-14 97.80% Gold
Eric Moskal 92-0 100-4  98-2 199-6 489-12 97.80% 8 pt Leg Gold
Rich Hildebrand* 91-1 99-5 99-3 196-5 485-14 97.00% Gold
Matt Kellgreen* 91-1 97-4 99-6 195-8 482-19 96.40% Gold
Fredic Coffee 93-1 96-0 97-5 195-5 481-11 96.20% 6 pt Leg Silver
Tom Gonda 92-2 96-3 98-2 192-5 478-12 95.60% 6 pt Leg Silver
Max Crotser 96-1 94-1 97-1 190-8 477-11 95.40% 1st Leather Silver
Nate Wolshuck 91-0 97-2  100-5 189-3 477-10 95.40% Silver
Alex Brendlinger 95-1 97-1 96-1 189-3 477-6 95.40% Silver
Sabrina Smith 95-0 98-3 87-0 193-9 473-12 94.60% Silver
Wyatt Wilcox 93-1 99-3 92-0 189-6 473-10 94.60% Silver
Rob Zielinski 86-0 96-1 99-0 191-9 472-10 94.40% Silver
Kaitlyn Hutson 95-2 98-4 94-0 185-2 472-8 94.40% Silver
Dan Lapp 89-0 94-1 95-0 184-5 472-6 94.40% Silver
Mike Heaberlin* 95-1 91-1 96-1 188-6 470-9 94.00% Silver
Allan Esut 90-0 95-0 92-1 193-6 470-7 94.00% Silver
Adam Jones* 86-0 91-1 97-2 193-8 467-11 93.40% Bronze
Mike Kennedy 89-0 94-0 87-2 195-8 465-10 93.00% Bronze
David Williams 93-1 92-2 94-0 185-5 464-8 92.80% Bronze
Charles Crotser 87-0 92-1 95-2 186-5 460-8 92.00% Bronze
John Grote 83-0 92-1 93-0 191-5 459-6 91.80%
Matt Shay 94-1 81-0 99-6 183-3 457-10 91.40%
Josh Defibaugh 90-0 82-2 94-2 190-8 456-12 91.20%
Zach Fritz 91-0 97-1 87-0 180-2 455-3 91.00%
John Watson 74-1 94-2 93-0 192-7 453-10 90.60%
James Wright 87-0 95-0 87-0 184-5 453-5 90.60%
Vic Garlauskas 87-0 93-1 84-0 184-3 448-4 89.60%
Maxx Wolshuck 77-0 92-2 91-0 179-1 439-3 87.80%
Mike McNinch 58-1 95-1 88-1 186-4 427-7 85.40%
Charlie Sinatra 59-0 85-1 88-0 173-1 405-2 81.00%
Natasha Garlauskas 81-1 83-0 83-0 149-0 396-1 79.20%
Tanner Cunningham 80-0 94-1 77-1 139-1 390-3 78.00%
Bill Matrogram 80-0 88-0 94-2 126-1 388-3 77.60%
George Kerg 87-0 90-0 81-0 125-0 383-0 76.60%
Jeff Lagendyk 90-0 99-2 0-0 191-7 380-9 76.00%
Katherine Raines 60-0 84-2 84-0 145-0 373-2 74.60%
Andrew Skeen 80-0 67-1 52-0 112-1 311-2 62.20%
Peter Daher 72-0 50-0 5-0 112-0 239-0 47.80%
Brian Haydu 89-2 44-0 67-2 0-0 200-4 40.00%

Solon Sportsmen's CMP EIC Unofficial

9/11/2022
Competitor Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Total
Eric Moskal* 94-0 100-3 98-2 200-10  492-15 98.40% Gold
Wyatt Wilcox 96-1 100-2 99-3 195-7 490-13 98.00% 8 pt Gold
Alex Brendlinger 96-2 98-3 98-3 189-1 481-9 96.20% 6 pt Silver
Tom Gonda 90-1 99-1 100-3  191-5 480-10 96.00% 1st Leather Silver
Rich Hilderbrand* 90-1 98-3 98-1 193-4 479-9 95.80% Silver

Max Crotser 91-0 95-1 97-1 194-12 477-14 95.40% Silver



Class Comp. #

Scott Smith* 95-1 96-2 99-2 186-3

Rob Zielinski 87-1 98-3 96-1 194-5
Raymond Flowers 89-0 98-2 96-2 188-2
Charles Crotser 87-0 91-0 91-0 195-5
Josie Hicks 85-0 94-0 96-4 194-6
Fredic Coffee 89-1 95-2 97-2 187-4
John Grote 81-1 95-2  100-4 191-7
Zach Fritz 84-0 95-2 94-2 193-4
Dave Juchnowski 79-2 96-0 96-0 192-3
John Watson 83-0 94-0 93-3 191-5
Sabrina Smith 90-1 97-0 98-3 175-2
David Williams 90-0 95-2 94-2 180-3
Bill Matrogran 88-0 89-0 96-1 178-5
James Farrar 77-0 93-0 88-1 183-3
Ben McGrattan 83-0 85-0 85-0 183-3
Mike Kennedy 88-1 90-0 71-1 186-5
Jeff Lagendyk 95-0 20-0 65-2 193-9
Katherine Raines 55-0 86-0 73-0 154-2
Peter Daher 76-0 79-0 70-0 141-2
Clark Abercrombie 75-1 80-0 53-0 110-0

Solon Sportsmen's NRA MidRange

HM 220
HM 229
MA 173
MA 194
uMm 87
MA 30
MK 139
HM 107
MA 171
EX 82
SS 10
6
HM 5
EX 184
EX 94
EX 41
uMm 42
SS 24
SS 211
MK 144
234
MK 178
233

uMm 185

9/17/2022

Competitor Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Total

Roy Mitchell 199-12 200-14 199-13 598-39
Aaron Guliuzza 198-10 199-8 200-10 597-28
Scott Smith 198-13 200-12 198-7 596-32
John Sauvinsky 197-8 200-11 198-7 595-26
Robert Gardner 200-13 196-6 197-7 593-26
Joe Sr. Paradisi 195-6 200-13 198-3 593-22
Michael Scocos 199-13 196-8 1959 590-30
Tom Sloan 199-12 197-8 186-6 582-26
Alex Brendlinger 193-5 197-7 1916 581-18
Brain Lui 195-5 190-1 193-7 578-13
Carl Pelinsky 191-4 193-5 190-4 574-13
Michael Orlandi 193-2 191-1 187-2 5715
Donald Schedler Sr. 192-4 184-3 193-5 569-12
Thomas Gonda 190-4 188-4 187-1 565-9
Douglas Rogers 186-4 186-2 188-3 560-9
Charlie Sinatra 187-4 185-2 187-1 559-7
John Watson 196-10 167-0 193-4 556-14
Leo Sejnowski 189-3 180-2 185-3 554-8
Zachary Fritz 193-9 186-4 171-3 550-16
Chris Smith 175-2 178-2 172-1 525-5
Katherine Raines 191-11 161-1 157-1 509-13
Russell Stroud 11 133-0 152-1 154-1 439-2
Melanie Campbell 129-1 156-2 140-0 425-3
Lauren Stroud 135-0 129-1 121-0 385-1

476-8
475-10
471-6
464-5
469-10
468-9
467-14
466-8
463-5
461-8
460-6
459-7
451-6
441-4
436-3
435-7
373-11
368-2
365-2
318-1

99.67%
99.50%
99.33%
99.17%
98.83%
98.83%
98.33%
97.00%
96.83%
96.33%
95.67%
95.17%
94.83%
94.17%
93.33%
93.17%
92.67%
92.33%
91.67%
87.50%
84.83%
73.17%
70.83%
64.17%

95.20%
95.00%
94.20%
92.80%
93.80%
93.60%
93.40%
93.20%
92.60%
92.20%
92.00%
91.80%
90.20%
88.20%
87.20%
87.00%
74.60%
73.60%
73.00%
63.60%

SR
MR
MR
F-O
TACTICAL
F-O
TACTICAL
MR
SR
SR
F-TR
F-TR
TACTICAL
SR
F-O
MR
SR
F-O
SR
F-TR
SR
SR
SR
SR

Silver

Silver

Silver
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze



Solon Sportsmen's NRA MidRange

Class Comp. # Competitor

MA
EX

SS
SS
EX
MK

UM
UM
HM

163
175
6
184
211
41
144
234
42
115
5

Anthony Ricci
William Matrogran
Michael Orlandi
Thomas Gonda
Zachary Fritz
Charlie Sinatra
Chris Smith
Katherine Raines
John Watson
Cherie White
Donald Schedler Sr.

10/1/2022

Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Total

197-13 199-11 200-9 596-33 99.33%
198-9 196-11 193-8 587-28 97.83%
192-4 196-4 190-4 578-12 96.33%
187-7 191-5 195-6 573-18 95.50%
193-4 182-6 183-2 558-12 93.00%
186-3 177-3 191-6 554-12 92.33%
166-0 190-3 188-2 544-5 90.67%
177-5 176-4 167-0 520-9 86.67%
163-3 168-3 168-0 499-6 83.17%
169-2 148-0 182-2 499-4 83.17%
143-0 174-0 176-1 493-1 82.17%

Solon Sportsmen's CMP 800
10/8/2022

Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Total
196-5 195-7 200-7 196-4 787-23
193-4 198-8 200-5 1954 786-21
189-3 194-3 1989 193-5 774-20
188-2 1914 198-1 189-3 766-10
190-6 196-3 193-5 177-3 756-17
186-1 1964 1954 1754 752-13
175-1 191-2 188-2 191-7 745-12
171-2  190-3 1954 183-1 739-10
159-0 184-1 187-5 178-2 708-8
172-1 181-1 176-1 179-4 708-7
167-0 1860 177-0 166-4 696-4
138-0 1551 171-1 168-1 632-3

Class Comp. # Competitor
MA 177  Nathan Russell
MA 173  Scott Smith
HM 66  Amanda Wright
um 189  Brian Haydu
um 215  Sabrina Smith
EX 206 Tom Stelter
EX 14  Timothy McGrattan
MK 211 Zachary Fritz
EX 41 Charlie Sinatra
EX 180 James Wright
um 234 Katherine Raines
um 233 Melanie Campbell

F-0
SR
F-TR

98.38%
98.25%
96.75%
95.75%
94.50%
94.00%
93.13%
92.38%
88.50%
88.50%
87.00%
79.00%



